AMENDMENTS TO LB731

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2432)

Introduced by Riepe, 12.

1 1. On page 3, line 19, after "<u>include</u>" insert "<u>, but is not limited</u>
 2 <u>to,</u>".

2. On page 29, line 12, strike "<u>motor home</u>" and insert "<u>the mobile</u> 4 <u>unit</u>"; and in line 13 strike "<u>motor home</u>" and insert "<u>mobile unit</u>".

5 3. On page 43, line 1, strike "<u>or unregistered</u>"; and in line 26
6 strike "<u>cosmetology</u>" and insert "<u>nail technology</u>".

7 4. On page 44, line 18, strike "motor home" and insert "the mobile
8 unit"; and in line 19 strike "motor home" and insert "mobile unit".

9 5. On page 56, strike lines 29 and 30; and in line 31 strike "(4)"
10 and insert "(3)".

6. On page 57, line 2, strike "(5)" and insert "(4)"; in line 5,
strike "(6)" and insert "(5)"; in line 7 strike "(7)" and insert "(6)";
and in line 27 strike "permanent".

7. On page 58, line 24, after the semicolon insert "and"; in line 26
strike "and"; and strike line 27.

16 8. On page 59, line 15, strike "motor home" and insert "the mobile
17 unit"; and in line 16 strike "motor home" and insert "mobile unit".

-1-